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Anlage
Oberer Stutz 1, 97959 Assamstadt
te@tsv-assamstadt.de

Sportwart/in
Ansmann, Jochen
T 015157785934 jochen.ansmann@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Fischer, Natalie
nati.fischerl@web.de
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Damen 30 1

MF: Liane Méhler; T 06294429391

m 015117231792; liane.moehler@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Lebert, Inge
Braun, Inge
Denninger, Wilma
Mohler, Liane
Ondrasch, Sybille
Heimberger, Hiltrud
Ehrly, Susanne
Bany, Michaela
Woletz, Tanja
Hellmuth, Elisabeth
Frank, Roswitha
Schaller, Tanja
Stumpf, Alexandra
Bauhof, Katja
Scherer, Carolin
Ondrasch, Vildana (BIH*)
Mark, Silke
Scherer, Anja
Brucher, Sina
Hornung, Nina
Stauch, Carola
Schimscha, Sybille
Geiller, Kathrin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

25501586
25401409
26601050
27100763
26601155
25501532
27400629
26601024
28201347
24701287
25301493
26850754
27191675
27300549
28201327
27450857
27500622
27300632
27850523
27500592
26550987
27150499
28201258

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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